## AFFIDAVIT-TERMINATION OF JOINT TENANCY

(Death of a Joint Tenant)

Nyles D. Smith	
(Affiant Name)	, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:
That Barbara Ann Smith  (Deceased Name as shown on Death Certificate)	, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy
(Deceased Name as known on Death Certificate)	\ \
Certificate of Death, is the same person asBarbara	
	e as shown on Deed)
of the parties in that certain Grant, Bargain,	Sala Dood duted on this 14 day of
(Type of Document)	
* **	husband and wife as joint tenants
, 19, executed by	. Darland and Pamela K Darland/ .to
Nyles Deloy Smith and Barbara Ann	ator)
Smith hughand and wife	, as Joint Tenants, recorded as Instrument No.
(Greatee)	7 ~ \
103800 August	, 19 95 , in book
OH this day of	, 19, 10 000k
of Official Records of Lincoln County	y, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in
	Lincoln State of Nevada. (Set forth legal description
the City of, County of, County of, and conseconly known street address, if known)	Lincoln , State of Nevada. (Set forth legal description
	\ \ / /
That Southwest Quarter (swa) of	the Southwest quarter (SW%) of the
East, M.D.M. & M., Lincoln Count	on 14, Township 3 South, Range 67
seet mount a m, sincoln count	y, nevada.
	. \ \
/ /	
/ /	
ASSESSORS PARCEL NO. 13-050-59	
That value of all real property owned by decode at at date of death, including	the full value of the property above described, did not exceed the sum of
in Wincom Wherealf, I/We have hereinto set my hand/our hands this	D day at Och Sec 19 99
	<del></del>
Wale Dely of rich	
(Signature)	(Signature)
Nyles Deloy Smith (Print or type mane here)	/ Andrew Company
(1-time on the maint note)	(Frial or type same here)
STATE OF MEVADA	RECORDS REQUIRETED BY AND MAN STO
Siniste remark	RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TO
COUNTY OF Clark	NAME Nyles D. Smith ADDRESS 4112 Tybo Avenue
ed octor	CITY/ST/ZIP Las Vegas, NV 89110
On this 30 day of 19 96 personally appeared before me, a Nonary Public	
Nyles Deloy Smith	If applicable mail tax statements to
14 200 DOZOJ DELOH	NAME
	ADORESS
personally known to me to be the person whom: name(s) is subscribed	CITY/ST/ZIP
to the above instrument who acknowledged that _ lec _ executed the instrument	Chi OF OPP ON THE LAW TO BE SEEN THE CO.
	SPACE RELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDERS USED LY
	<u>111919</u> ල
(Notery Publications)	Mark J. Brown Ltd.
HOTARY PUBLIC	NOV. 25, 1996
DAISY BROWN	AT 5 MAYUTER PAST 2 O'CLOOK C'S D. MAY BOOK 158 OF OFFICIAL RECORUS PAGE 353
MY APPOINTMENT EXPENSE	COUNTY, NEWADA
NO/SINGER 1, 1980 Me/41-389 h-1	
	Auite detre 1
	Quiles detrois

		07175.05			- ····	
·	. · .		NEVADA — DEPARTMENT O I OF HEALTH — SECTION O			
			CERTIFICATE OF D	EATH		$\neg$
TYPE ON PRINT	DECEASED - NAME FINE	Might is	Lest	DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Yes	STATE FILE NUMBER COUNTY OF DEATH	<del>-</del>
PERMANENT BLACK HK	Barbara City, Town on Location of I	Ann Death Hospital Off of	SMITH THER INSTITUTION—Name (If not either, give )	2 August 28, 199	98 34 Clark Indicate DOA, OPVERMIT. SEX	
JECEDENT.	» Las Vegas				itient   Female	. 1
	RACE—je g. White Black, Americ inclain, etc.) (Specify) 5. White	specify Mexican, Cuban, P	an Adelson Hospice Ongen? Specify IJ year (X no fi yea. ASEU- hanno Rican, etc. Britishay, 7a 5	IN UNDER 1 YEAR UNDER (Years) MOS DAYS HOUR	S MINS DATE OF BIRTH (No., Day, Yr)	
F DEATH OCCUPATED IN	STATE OF BIRTH	CITIZEN CF WHAT CI	DUN- Decedent's Education. Specify higher grade completed.	To. 176 To. 176.  H MARRIED, NEVER MARRIED, WIDOWED, DIVORCED	: [e Feb. 16, 1943	Proof.
, ORSTITUTION See hancedor	(A not 11 \$ A rame country)  9a. Utah.  SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	96. U.S.A.	10 12	(Specify) Married	Niles Smith	4
REGARDING COMPLETEIN OF RESIDENCE FIENS	13	Working Life, Eren # 6	lerk	48. Banking	INT	1
L <sub>&gt;</sub>	MESIDENCE-STATE	156 Clark	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION	STREET AND NUMBER	(Specify Yes or No)	
ARENTS	FATHER-NAME First	Mcde Mcde	Last Vegas Last MOTHER—MA	ISS 4112 Tybe	) Ave. 15e. Yes	-1
CIN-ME	16 OP à PROPRIERT NAME (Type or Pri	William William	Jones 17.	Fay (Street or RED No. Chy or	Neel	\
	Niles Smith		180. 4112 Tybo A			ιIΛ
	BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL 19a Removal / Bur		Spanish Fork Cemeter			١ ١
ISPOSITION	FUNERAL DIRECTOR—SIGNATIL		RAL DIRECTOR NAME AND ADDRESS OF	FACILITY	inish Fork Utah	
}	3 21a To the best of my brion	viadge, death Schures at the line	COPP PATO PRICE STEEL	ORTUARY, Box 797	Logandale, NY 8902 for investigation, in my ophrion death accurred this to the chuse(s) and manner stated.	
	(Signature and Title)	> 10m/c	WWW 12	(Signature and Title)	<b>N</b>	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(Signature and Title)  DATE SIGNED (Alo. C.	9-48 HOURO	"9:10am	DATE SIGNED (A4o., Day, Yr.)	HOUR OF DEATH	
ERTIFIER	NUME OF ATTENDIN	G PHYSICIAN F OTHER THAN C	ERTHER (Type or Polit)	PRONOUNCED DEAD (No., Day, Yr		
		S OF CERTIFIER (PHT/SICIAN, AT	TENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER	22d. CH OR CORONER). (Tune or Pour I	224. AT	
ļ	Paul N		20 So. Eastern, Las	Vegas, NV 89119	20 5 Z/4	ļ
COMENTIONS IF ANY MINCH GAVE RISE TO MAKEDIATE	PECESTRAN 24s. (Signature)	an Bristi	AUG AUG	28 1998 WI DEATH DUE	TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE	
RISE TO MANEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE	25 RAMEDIATE CAUSE (E)	NTER ONLY ONE CA ISE PER LI	HE FOR (4), (6) AND (C).		hieral bilana mai ani data	$\dashv$
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST		tastatic	OUGHGA CO	rur_	• Interval belower count and death	_
	( po	A CONSEQUENCE OF:				
DAUSE OF	( boe 10, 0m as 1	CONSESSED (III)		/ (	trionval between onset and death	
DEATH	PART UTHER SIGNIFICANT	CONDITIONS—Complions control	bulling to death but not resulting in the underlying	76.	(Specify WAS CASE REFARRED TO CORONER (Specific or Ma)	
	ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET., OR PENDING INVEST.	DATE OF HULBY (No. Day, Yr.)	HOUR OF BUURY DESCRIBE HOW	NURY OCCUPAÇO	Yes Y	
	(Specify) 20s. BUJURY AT WORK	PLACE OF INJURY—At home, building, six	28c. M 26d.	STREET OF READ ING.	CITY OF TOWN STATE	_
Į	(Specify Yea or Hig) 25a.	building, alc	: (Specily) Zing	1	. SIME	
		CTATE	REGISTRAR	/	No. 123615	<u> </u>
		J	NEGISTRAR	- \		
	\	\				
-	/			1 1		
"c	ERTIFIED TO BE A	TRUE AND COR	RECT COPY OF THE DO	CUMENT ON FILE Y	VITH THE REGISTRAR O	F
VI	TAL STATISTICS, S	TATE OF NEVAD.	A." This copy was issued	by the Clark County	Health District from Stat	ie
ce	rtified documents as	authorized by the	State Board of Health pur	suant to NRS 440,175.		
	·					
•	OT VALID			DO	NALD S. KWALICK, MD, M.P	2.Η.
R	AISED SEAL	OF THE	CLARK	Reg	istrar of Vital Statistics	
С	OUNTY HE	ALTH DIS	STRICT	Ru-	<b>X</b>	
				-7.		
				Date	Issued: AIG 28 1998	
		/ /				
		CLARE	COUNTY HEALT	יא חופדפורים		
The same		# · #	hadow Lane P.			
The Real Property lies		J /	Las Vegas, Nevada		•	
			702-383-122		1	
The Real Property lies			Tax ID# 88-015		128 25/	
The Park Name of Street, or other Designation of the Park Name of Street, or other Designation of the Park Name of Street, or other Designation of the Park Name of Street, or other Designation of the Park Name of Street, or other Designation of the Park Name of Street, or other Designation of the Park Name of Street, or other Designation of the Park Name of Street, or other Designation of the Park Name of Street, or other Designation of the Park Name of Street, or other Designation of Street, or other Des				B00)	138 ACC 354	
<b>3</b> 3	Mr. Johnston		<del> </del>		138 357	
		- 弾劾			· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
I '		1 1	· 整 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			